Fleet One
Inmarsat terminal specification
Inmarsat's Fleet One terminal is
designed for small and mid-sized
fishing and leisure vessels and delivers
affordable, tailored broadband voice
and data services not previously
available to these market sectors.

ADU mounting bolt pattern
Fleet One includes a handset with a large
colour LCD display and mobile phone type keys
for text messaging. With Fleet One’s additional
RJ11 phone port, you can connect a standard
cordless phone.
For internet service you can simply connect
Fleet One to an onboard computer network
or Wi-Fi Access Point for wireless networking
using the RJ45 Ethernet connection included.
With NAT and DHCP functions, Fleet One
offers both single user (modem) and multi-
user router modes. With MAC address
filtering and firewall features, Fleet One offers
unmatched access security.
Fleet One’s internal GPS receiver and NMEA
0183 output can also be used to provide
accurate position information to onboard
systems such as plotters and depth sounders.
Fleet One uses secure IP-based technology
which greatly enhances the privacy of your
voice and data communications.
Charges are made for the kilobytes of
data sent and received, not the time used.
Flexible, seasonal airtime pricing and
preferential pricing regions make Fleet One
affordable for smaller vessels.
Terminal features
	 Forced dialling - with SAC configuration
control
	 Restricted dialling
	 Handset call priority
	 Remote access
	 Backup/restore of configuration settings
	 SIM lock based on IMSI/APN
	 Multilingual web console (English, Spanish,
Chinese (simplified and traditional) and
Dutch)
	 Multi-user access with configurable
access rights
	 Time/volume limited data sessions
	 Automatic position reporting and fleet
tracking capability - geofencing, up to 10
polygon areas can be configured
	 MAC filtering
	 Port forwarding
	 PPPoE
	 Firewall
inmarsat.com
Whilst the above information has been prepared by Inmarsat in good faith, and all reasonable efforts have been made to ensure its accuracy, Inmarsat makes no warranty or
representation as to the accuracy, completeness or fitness for purpose or use of the information. Inmarsat shall not be liable for any loss or damage of any kind, including indirect or
consequential loss, arising from use of the information and all warranties and conditions, whether express or implied by statute, common law or otherwise, are hereby excluded to the
extent permitted by English law. INMARSAT is a trademark of the International Mobile Satellite Organisation, the Inmarsat LOGO is a trademark of Inmarsat (IP) Company Limited.
Both trademarks are licensed to Inmarsat Global Limited. © Inmarsat Global Limited 2014. All rights reserved. Inmarsat Fleet One terminal technical specification July 2014.
Technical specifications
Description
lnmarsat Fleet One type approval
Compliant to R&TIE, IEC 60945: 2000
Certification mark: FCC, CE, IC
Green passport
BDU - ADU RF Cabling max loss
12 dB at 1.6GHz and 4 ohm DC loop resistance
Interfaces
1 x Ethernet port (RJ45 with PoE)
1 x Standard phone port (RJ11)
Primary handset connector (RJ-45)
GPS output connector (NMEA-0183)
Antenna Connector: BDU: TNC female
ADU: N-type female
SIM Card Slot
Status indicator LEDs(4)
Power On/Off switch
DC Power Input socket